A2B AUSTRALIA LTD

A2B AUSTRALIALTD

ISIN:  AU0000032187

Overview

2024/04/02 07:10:14

Price
1.445 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.35% (0.01)

AU0000032187
A2B

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Transport
Stock
109 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.44 AUD (15,964,192)
1.45 AUD (2,060,262)
1.445 AUD

1.445 AUD

1.44 AUD

1.44 AUD

1.444878 AUD
3,617,665
5,227,084.39

65

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000032187&ID_NOTATION=28049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=533022e36915f783ca5bad1026d7223bb04ccd0ae5d17dda8b22ffe3dd7aa473&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70ee30622b264568d&time=1713680590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d2c720a0f28fd733cb2ae6d89717b8e03cccaef0cf17cd5f7f81b9188c7f047&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cef750cb56735cb2&time=1713680590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e3f6621f8719aab31859b88a8c1cf5e20de43d295072220d895fcfc3058f992&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e139e20d4f6504662&time=1713680590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f7f5f891a1fdce3ecd9b025ab53653be07c18e6215063beb4722b0399490a92&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1048b54e8e5de6a0b&time=1713680590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a528cc2c88bb52ac9f9d39607e38d4217559a067323bab5a6c6bc276cc9b01d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46a83dd163b56b166&time=1713680590&tool=RSC

A2B AUSTRALIA LTD

Details

2024/04/02 07:10:14

Price
1.445 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.35% (0.01)

ISIN AU0000032187
Symbol A2B
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 109 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.44 AUD (15,964,192)
Ask (Ask size) 1.45 AUD (2,060,262)
Open 1.445 AUD
High 1.445 AUD
Low 1.44 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.44 AUD
VWAP 1.444878 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,617,665
Trading volume 5,227,084.39
Number of trades 65
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.83% -3.34% +27.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.05 +0.32
Beta 0.30 0.25 0.33
Volatility 68.01 56.07 45.34

ERSTE

Group

2.00
1.75
1.50 i{'
1.25
1.00

0.75

Sy

y
T
N‘ W\H"W \M&

v

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for A2B AUSTRALIA LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Frankfurt
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date Time

2024/04/ 22:26
02

2024/04/ 08:43
02

2024/04/ 08:08
02

2024/04/ 07:10
02

Price

0.875 EUR

0.845 EUR

0.845 EUR

1.445 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

5.23

1.443 AUD (5,123,509)
1.432 AUD (2,010,580)
1.598 AUD (988,670)
1.559 AUD (442,374)
2.150 AUD (2024/01/02)
1.405 AUD (2024/02/14)
2.240 AUD (2023/12/22)
1.350 AUD (2023/06/02)

Number of
trades

1

65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26115001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11136199

A2B AUSTRALIA LTD

Company profile

Company Logo
QlH)Io

Contact Details
A2B AUSTRALIA LTD.

9-13 O'Riordan Street - 2015 Alexandria
Telefon: +61-2-9332-9222
Fax: +

E-mail: careers@a2baustralia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Bayliss

Gary Becus

Howard
Edelman

Joseph
Crepaldi

Olivia Barry

Tanya
Steigerwalt

Ton van Hoof

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Soon Hua Member of Supervisory
Yap Board
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mailto:careers@a2baustralia.com
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